               211 Digital Pressure Gauge
APPLICATIONSPPLICATIONS
High accuracy pressure measurement
Field gauge calibration
Pressure safety valve (PSV) testing
Pressure regulator testing
Resolution
Maximum five digits

Dimension: 120mm diameter X 40 mm depth
Weight: 580 gram approximate
ORDERING INFORMATIONRDERING INFORMATION
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIESPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Model number:
------------
------------------------
------------
------------
---------------------------------------------
CONST211 ---  02  ---  GP300  ---  PSI  ---  N
Model:
CONST 211
CONST 211IS
Accuracy:
02 - 0.025% of full scale
05 - 0.05% of full scale
10 - 0.1% of full scale
20 - 0.2% of full scale
40 - 0.4% of full scale
Pressure range P/N:
See pressure range table
Range type:
PSI - range by psi
BAR - range by bar
H2O - range by in H2O
Pressure port type:
N - ¼” NPT male
X - Customize
Model #
9812